

						W.L. Contractors, Inc		Jacobs Investments LLC	
						Liberty Mutual Insurance Company		Great American Insurance Company	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00200	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	347	\$20.00	\$6,940.00	49.00	\$ 17,003.00	50.00	\$ 17,350.00
203-01597	Potholing	HOUR	40	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	290.00	\$ 11,600.00	100.00	\$ 4,000.00
209-00002	Erosion Log Type I (12 Inch)	LF	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	16.00	\$ 800.00	5.00	\$ 250.00
208-00035	Aggregate Bag	LF	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	13.00	\$ 2,600.00	5.00	\$ 1,000.00
208-00045	Concrete Washout Structure	EACH	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	890.00	\$ 890.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
208-00051	Storm Drain Inlet Protection (Type 1)	LF	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	44.00	\$ 4,400.00	5.00	\$ 500.00
208-00052	Storm Drain Inlet Protection (Type 2)	LF	100	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	64.00	\$ 6,400.00	5.00	\$ 500.00
208-00103	Removal and Disposal of Sediment (Labor)	HOUR	40	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	43.00	\$ 1,720.00	40.00	\$ 1,600.00
208-00105	Removal and Disposal of Sediment (Equipment)	HOUR	40	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	37.00	\$ 1,480.00	40.00	\$ 1,600.00
208-00106	Sweeping (Sediment Removal)	HOUR	40	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	305.00	\$ 12,200.00	40.00	\$ 1,600.00
210	Reset Brick Pavers	SF	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	81.00	\$ 810.00	100.00	\$ 1,000.00
607-11525	Fence (Plastic)	LF	500	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	17.00	\$ 8,500.00	3.00	\$ 1,500.00
608-00006	Concrete Sidewalk (6 Inch)	SY	347	\$80.00	\$27,760.00	112.00	\$ 38,864.00	65.00	\$ 22,555.00
614	Traffic Signal Equipment (Install Only)	EACH	18	\$4,000.00	\$72,000.00	4,040.00	\$ 72,720.00	3,500.00	\$ 63,000.00
614-75855	Traffic Signal Controller Cabinet (Install Only)	EACH	95	\$8,500.00	\$807,500.00	5,625.00	\$ 534,375.00	8,400.00	\$ 798,000.00
626-00000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	170,145.00	\$ 170,145.00	255,000.00	\$ 255,000.00
629-01041	Survey Monument (Special)	EACH	8	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	2,450.00	\$ 19,600.00	100.00	\$ 800.00
630-00000	Flagging	HOUR	80	\$34.00	\$2,720.00	44.00	\$ 3,520.00	20.00	\$ 1,600.00
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control	HOUR	400	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	195.00	\$ 78,000.00	125.00	\$ 50,000.00
630-00007	Traffic Control Inspection	DAY	20	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	120.00	\$ 2,400.00	500.00	\$ 10,000.00
630-00012	Traffic Control Management	DAY	60	\$1,400.00	\$84,000.00	1,510.00	\$ 90,600.00	1,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	EACH	52	\$60.00	\$3,120.00	180.00	\$ 9,360.00	50.00	\$ 2,600.00
630-80356	Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arool Panel (A Ty	EACH	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00	6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
630-80360	Drum Channelizing Device	EACH	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	33.00	\$ 1,650.00	2,500.00	\$ 125,000.00
630-80380	Traffic Cone	EACH	100	\$6.00	\$600.00	8.00	\$ 800.00	5.00	\$ 500.00
630-85041	Mobile Attenuator	DAY	60	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	365.00	\$ 21,900.00	200.00	\$ 12,000.00
	Force Account								
700-70010	Minor Contract Revisions	FA	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
700-70011	Partnering	FA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
700-70380	Erosion Control	FA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
700-70589	Environmental Health & Safety Management	FA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
700-70310	Landscaping	FA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

\$ 1,283,740.00

BID TOTAL
 TEXTURA FEE
 GRAND TOTAL

\$ 1,168,237.00
 \$ 5,850.00
 \$ 1,174,087.00

1,500,955.00
 5,850.00
 1,506,805.00